SOLAR POWER COMPONENTS
ADVANCE
STOCKS
HEYCO
SOLAR
advancecomponents .com
HEYClip™ SunRunner® Cable Clips for 1-2 Cables
Double-Compression, Straight-thru Design

• Nytyes feature a bent tip for ease of
pickup and insertion around small
bundles. V-shaped raised ridges
on the tip provide a sure grip.
• Close, evenly spaced teeth permit
fine adjustment–from .025˝ (0,6 mm)
on the smallest Nytyes to .063˝
(1,6 mm) on the largest.
• Compliant with MS3367 and
MIL-S-23190E
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Max. Tensile Max. Bundle UV A B
Strength Diameter Natural Black Length Width
Lbs. N in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
Miniature
.63 16,0 13100 13100B NT-18-031 3.15 80
.87 22,0 13102 13102B NT-18-039 3.94 100
18 80
1.18 30,0 13105 13105B NT-18-047 4.72 120
.10 2,5
1.38 35,0 13107 13107B NT-18-059 5.91 150
1.57 40,0 13108 13108B NT-18-063 6.30 180
2.36 60,0 13111 13111B NT-18-078 7.87 200
Intermediate
.87 22,0 13120 13120B NT-40-039 3.94 100
1.18 30,0 13121 13121B NT-40-047 4.72 120
1.30 33,0 13122 13122B NT-40-055 5.51 140
1.38 35,0 13123 13123B NT-40-059 5.91 150
1.65 42,0 13124 13124B NT-40-070 7.09 180
40 178
1.97 50,0 13126 13126B NT-40-078 7.87 200
.14 3,6
2.56 65,0 13128 13128B NT-40-099 9.92 252
3.15 80,0 13129 13129B NT-40-110 11.02 280
3.35 85,0 13130 13130B NT-40-118 11.81 300
4.02 102,0 13134 13134B NT-40-145 14.57 370
Standard*
.94 24,0 13140 13140B NT-50-047 4.72 120
1.57 40,0 13142 13142B NT-50-063 6.30 160
1.65 42,0 13143 13143B NT-50-072 7.20 183
1.97 50,0 13145 13145B NT-50-078 7.87 200
2.56 65,0 13147 13147B NT-50-098 9.84 250
2.76 70,0 13149 13149B NT-50-110 11.02 280
50 222 3.23 82,0 13151 13151B NT-50-118 11.81 300 .19 4,8
3.54 90,0 13153 13153B NT-50-137 13.78 350
4.02 102,0 13155 13155B NT-50-145 14.57 370
4.13 105,0 13156 13156B NT-50-157 15.75 400
5.12 130,0 13158 13158B NT-50-177 17.72 450
5.91 150,0 13160 13160B NT-50-196 19.68 500
Standard colors natural and UV Black.
*Standard UV Black Nytyes available in 100 packs. Add -P to Part No.; eg, 13140B-P.
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Max. Tensile Max. Bundle UV UV A B

    Max. Tensile            Max. Bundle             100         Bulk Length Diameter
        Strength Diameter Pack
    Lbs.           N             in.            mm. in.           mm.          in.         mm.
Black vinyl jacketed 302/304 stainless steel wire
2.30           58,4        S6408      S6409         SunBundler® 8    8    203
2.92           74,2        S6410      S6411         SunBundler® 10          10            254
100          440          3.88           98,6        S6412      S6413         SunBundler® 12          12            305          .06          1,6
4.20         106,7        S6414      S6415         SunBundler® 14          14            356
6.36         161,5        S6420      S6421         SunBundler® 20          20            508
Standard color Black.
Heyco® Nytyes® with Stainless Steel Locking Device
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Min. Tensile Max. Bundle A B C
Strength Diameter Natural Black Length Width Thickness
Lbs. N in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
18 80 .87 22,0 13000 13000B NTMP-018-039 3.90 100 .12 3,0 .04 1,1
35 160
1.42 36,0 13001 13001B NTMP-036-059 5.90 150
.16 4,0 .05 1,2
2.09 53,0 13002 13002B NTMP-036-079 7.90 200
2.56 65,0 13003 13003B NTMP-045-098 9.80 250
45 200
2.99 76,0 13004 13004B NTMP-045-118 11.80 300
.20 5,0
2.09 53,0 13008 13008B NTMP-056-079 7.90 200
56 250 2.60 66,0 13009 13009B NTMP-056-094 9.40 240
.31 8,0 .06 1,5
2.99 76,0 13010 13010B NTMP-056-118 11.80 300
2.99 76,0 13011 13011B NTMP-112-118 11.80 300
112 500 3.74 95,0 13012 13012B NTMP-112-138 13.80 350
4.45 113,0 13013 13013B NTMP-112-157 15.70 400 .39 10,0 .07 1,7
124 550
4.72 120,0 13014 13014B NTMP-124-177 17.70 450
6.22 158,0 13015 13015B NTMP-124-197 19.70 500
Standard colors natural and UV Black.
• Feature metal pawl for high strength
and better durability.
• Self-locking head design speeds

“Steel Sea Boats Construction Level
Standard.”
• Secure bundles in moist and high
temperature environments with decay,
fire, corrosion, and radio resistance.
• Widely used in shipping, communi-
   cation, and flight applications.
• .010" (0,25 mm) thick.
• Custom lengths available.
• 100 pack standard.
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Min. Tensile Max. Bundle PVC A B
Strength Diameter Standard Coated Length Width
Lbs. N in. mm. Steel Black in. mm. in. mm.
AISI 304
1.18 30,0 12801 12801B NTSS-0150-46A 5.91 150,0
2.05 52,0 12802 12802B NTSS-0200-46A 7.87 200,0
2.68 68,0 12803 12803B NTSS-0250-46A 9.84 250,0
3.23 82,0 12805 12805B NTSS-0300-46A 11.81 300,0
112 500 3.86 98,0 12806 12806B NTSS-0350-46A 13.78 350,0 .18 4,6
4.33 110,0 12808 12808B NTSS-0400-46A 15.75 400,0
5.75 146,0 12810 12810B NTSS-0500-46A 19.69 500,0
7.09 180,0 12812 12812B NTSS-0600-46A 23.62 600,0
9.50 240,0 12814 12814B NTSS-0800-46A 31.50 800,0
2.05 52,0 12821 12821B NTSS-0200-79A 7.87 200,0
2.68 68,0 12822 12822B NTSS-0250-79A 9.84 250,0
3.23 82,0 12824 12824B NTSS-0300-79A 11.81 300,0
3.86 98,0 12825 12825B NTSS-0350-79A 13.78 350,0
4.33 110,0 12827 12827B NTSS-0400-79A 15.75 400,0
250 1115
5.75 146,0 12829 12829B NTSS-0500-79A 19.69 500,0
.31 7,9
7.09 180,0 12831 12831B NTSS-0600-79A 23.62 600,0
8.27 210,0 12833 12833B NTSS-0700-79A 27.56 700,0
9.50 240,0 12834 12834B NTSS-0800-79A 31.50 800,0
12.09 307,0 12836 12836B NTSS-1000-79A 39.37 1000,0
AISI 316
1.18 30,0 12851 12851B NTSS-0150-46B 5.91 150,0
2.05 52,0 12852 12852B NTSS-0200-46B 7.87 200,0
2.68 68,0 12853 12853B NTSS-0250-46B 9.84 250,0
3.23 82,0 12855 12855B NTSS-0300-46B 11.81 300,0
112 500 3.86 98,0 12856 12856B NTSS-0350-46B 13.78 350,0 .18 4,6
4.33 110,0 12858 12858B NTSS-0400-46B 15.75 400,0
5.75 146,0 12860 12860B NTSS-0500-46B 19.69 500,0
7.09 180,0 12862 12862B NTSS-0600-46B 23.62 600,0
9.50 240,0 12864 12864B NTSS-0800-46B 31.50 800,0
2.05 52,0 12871 12871B NTSS-0200-79B 7.87 200,0
2.68 68,0 12872 12872B NTSS-0250-79B 9.84 250,0
3.23 82,0 12874 12874B NTSS-0300-79B 11.81 300,0
3.86 98,0 12875 12875B NTSS-0350-79B 13.78 350,0
250 1115
4.33 110,0 12877 12877B NTSS-0400-79B 15.75 400,0
.31 7,9
5.75 146,0 12879 12879B NTSS-0500-79B 19.69 500,0
7.09 180,0 12881 12881B NTSS-0600-79B 23.62 600,0
8.27 210,0 12883 12883B NTSS-0700-79B 27.56 700,0
9.50 240,0 12884 12884B NTSS-0800-79B 31.50 800,0
12.09 307,0 12886 12886B NTSS-1000-79B 39.37 1000,0
NEW PRODUCT